Commercial vacuum cleaners

GD5 Back pack

Efficient cleaning with convenience

There are many things that should be present in a good backpack vacuum
cleaner.

It should be light in weight, with even weight distribution, and the noise
level must be as low as possible. At the same time, the power needs to be
sufficient for fast, effective cleaning, and the dust bag must be large
enough to avoid constant changing. Without these basics, a backpack
vacuum cleaner is uncomfortable and impractical to operate.

There are many things that should be present in a good backpack vacuum
cleaner. It should be light in weight, with even weight distribution, and the
noise level must be as low as possible.The Nilfisk GD 5 backpack
vacuums surpass all criteria, making fast productive cleaning at a price
that won’t bust your budget.

* User friendly and ergonomic design for flexible cleaning

* 15 m detachable cable with safety release saves time

*  Low sound level for operator comfort and cleaning in noise sensitive
areas

*  Good filtration with HEPA filter option

«  Suitable for left or right handed use

*  Fully recyclable components used for reduced environmental impact

*  One year commercial warranty

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Outlet for electro nozzle
Hepa filtration

Battery version

Technical specifications
Plug type

Grounded

Number of batteries
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Rated power (W)

Battery capacity (mAh)
Battery type

Suction power motor (W)
Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

GD5 Back

906 0605 010

GD5 Back

AU/NZ

240/50-60
1300

255

240
41
24

GD5 Hepa

906 0611 010

GD5 Hepa

AU/NZ

240/50-60
1300

255
240
41
24
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Efficient cleaning with convenience

Technical specifications GD5 Back GD5 Hepa
Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415) 59 59

Running time (min.) - -

Cable length (m) 15 15

Dust bag capacity (1) 5 5

Main filter area (cm?) 1400 1400
Length x width x height (mm) 380x260x570 380x260x570
Weight (kg) 4.2 4.2

Weight with batteries (kg) = -

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
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