GD5 Hepa

## Efficient cleaning with convenience

There are many things that should be present in a good backpack vacuum cleaner.

It should be light in weight, with even weight distribution, and the noise level must be as low as possible. At the same time, the power needs to be sufficient for fast, effective cleaning, and the dust bag must be large enough to avoid constant changing. Without these basics, a backpack vacuum cleaner is uncomfortable and impractical to operate.

There are many things that should be present in a good backpack vacuum cleaner. It should be light in weight, with even weight distribution, and the noise level must be as low as possible. The Nilfisk GD 5 backpack vacuums surpass all criteria, making fast productive cleaning at a price that won't bust your budget.

- · User friendly and ergonomic design for flexible cleaning
- 15 m detachable cable with safety release saves time
- Low sound level for operator comfort and cleaning in noise sensitive areas
- · Good filtration with HEPA filter option
- · Suitable for left or right handed use
- · Fully recyclable components used for reduced environmental impact
- · One year commercial warranty



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

GD5 Back

## Standard equipment

Model

Ref. no.	906 0605 010	906 0611 010
PRODUCT FEATURES		
Sack filter	•	•
Dust bag 1 pcs.	•	•
Outlet for electro nozzle		
Hepa filtration		•
Battery version		
Technical specifications	GD5 Back	GD5 Hepa
Plug type	AU/NZ	AU/NZ
Grounded	-	-
Number of batteries	-	-
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)	240/50-60	240/50-60
Rated power (W)	1300	1300
Battery capacity (mAh)	-	-
Battery type	-	-
Suction power motor (W)	255	255
Suction power end of tube (W)	240	240
Airflow (I/sec.)	41	41
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)	24	24



## Efficient cleaning with convenience

Technical specifications	GD5 Back	GD5 Hepa
Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69		
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)	59	59
Running time (min.)	-	-
Cable length (m)	15	15
Dust bag capacity (I)	5	5
Main filter area (cm²)	1400	1400
Length x width x height (mm)	380x260x570	380x260x570
Weight (kg)	4.2	4.2
Weight with batteries (kg)	-	-

ullet Standard equipment,  ${}^\bigcirc$  Supplementary accessories,  ${}^\square$  Mountable equipment

